

LAC No. 859/16
Virender Singh & Ors. V. Union of India

19.04.2022

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for R-1/ UOI.
 Ld. Counsel for R-2.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for R-2 that leading
case is pending.

Be put up on 20.12.2022 for the purpose fixed.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.04.2022